
DRINKS

i c e d  c o f f e e . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

i c e d  t e a . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

k a r m a  c o l a . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Served all day, all available to takeaway

-  h o t  --  c o l d  -

If you have an allergy or dietary restriction, please let one of
our team know!

h o t  c h o c o l a t e . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

s u p e r  l a t t e . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

.

p o t  o f  t e a  f o r  o n e . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

p o t  o f  t e a  f o r  t w o . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

e s p r e s s o  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

d o u b l e  e s p r e s s o  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

a m e r i c a n o  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

l a t t e . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

f l a t  w h i t e . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

B i s c o f f  f l a t  w h i t e  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

c a p p u c c i n o . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

m o c h a . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

2.91

3

3

3.99

3.99

5.1

3.99

5.1

pumpkin spice

matcha

golden turmeric

chai

lucuma and maca

beetroot

dirty chai, with espresso

regular

salted caramel

mint

flamed orange

peanut butter cup

biscoff

You + I: ginger or  l ime & sea salt 
Equinox: ginger, wild berry or raspberry & elderflower

classic or sugar free (contains gluten)

5.1

5.31

5.31

5.31

iced latte

iced Biscoff flat white

iced matcha

iced mocha

breakfast, mint, chamomile, rooibos, green,  lemon & ginger,

blackcurrant, earl grey, Indian chai

breakfast, mint, chamomile, rooibos, green,  lemon & ginger,
blackcurrant, earl grey, Indian chai
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5.1
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3.3

3.99

make your coffee decaf for no extra charge  

3.3

5.51

tangerine & strawberry

cherry & pomegrante

3.99s a n  p e l l e g r i n o  s p a r k l i n g  

h a r r o g a t e  w a t e r  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

ginger beer,  rhubarb or pink grapefruit

b r e w d o g  n a n n y  s t a t e  

3.99

 300 ml, 0.5% ABV, contains gluten

b o n  a c c o r d  s o d a

440ml, 0.5% ABV, gluten-free

500ml, 0.5% ABV, contains gluten

330ml, 0.0% ABV, contains gluten

5.1

j o k e r  a f  i p a

a l i e n  f o r m  i p a

d a y s  l a g e r

g i n g e r e l l a  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

l e m o n y  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

k o m b u c h a . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

3.99

3.99

3.99

5.61

6

5.1

stil l or sparkling

2.4


